(फोटोग्राफी में वडप्लोमा/सवटावफकेट या रूवच वाले आवेदको ंको प्राथवमकर्ा दी जाएगी) 

• प्रते्यक पद के वलए र्ीन उम्मीदवारो ंका एक पैनल रै्यार वकया जाएगा 

• लघु सूचीबद्ध वकए गए उम्मीदवारो ंके वलए एक कायाशाला आयोवजर् की जाएगी 

• कायाशाला पूरी होने के बाद अंवर्म पररणाम घोवषर् वकया जाएगा 

पारिश्रलिक: ₹35,000 (पैंर्ीस हजार रुपये) प्रवर् माह । 

आयु सीिा: उम्मीदवार की उम्र आवेदन जमा करने का अंवर्म वर्वथ र्क 35 वषा से कम होनी चावहए। उम्मीदवारो ंको अवधकर्म उम्र में छूट भारर् सरकार के 

वनयमानुसार दी जाएगी।  

अिलि: र्ीन (03) महीने या पररयोजना की समाप्ति या अगले आदेश, जो भी पहले हो।

[...]

(Preference will be given to applicants with diploma/certificate or interest in photography) 

• A panel of three candidates will be short listed for each position 
• A Workshop will be organized for the short-listed candidates 
• Final Result will be declared after completion of the Workshop 

Remuneration: ₹35,000 (Rupees thirty-five Thousand only) only per month. 

Age: Candidate shall not be more than 35 years of age on the last date of application. The upper age limit may be relaxed as 
per       Government of India rules. 

Duration:  Three (03) months or till completion of the project or until further order, whichever is earlier.